Chicago Metropolitan
Agency for Planning

Ferson-Otter Creek Watershed Planning Meeting Agenda
September 21, 2010 from 2:00-4:00 PM

233 South Wacker Drive
Suite 800
Chicago, IL 60606

312-454-0400 (voice)
312-454-0411 (fax)
www.cmap.illinois.gov

Campton Township Community Center, 5N082 Old LaFox Road, St. Charles, IL

Introductions
a. Attendees
b. The Conservation Foundation (Erin Tuttle)

C.

d.

Fox River Ecosystem Partnership
Fox River Study Group (Rob Linke)
. Chicago Metropolitan Agency for Planning (Tim Loftus)

A Watershed Approach to Planning (Tim Loftus)
Ferson-Otter Creek Watershed (Amy Talbot)

a.

b.

The Fox River Basin
Ferson-Otter Creek Watershed Description

The Watershed Plan (Amy Talbot)

a.

b.

Planning Process Timeline
Stakeholder Committee

Open Discussion and Questions (Erin Tuttle)

Next Meeting Announcement (Erin Tuttle)

a.

b.

Location, date and time, TBD
Topic: Goals and Objectives

Meeting Adjournment (Erin Tuttle)

2:00 PM

2:45
3:00

3:30
3:50

4:00



